
 

 

Contact Name 

Phone Email 

Website 

  Price 

$3,000 

$2,000 

$1,000 

$750 

$500 

$250 

$100 

Total Payment

 

 

Payment 

Mail Payment and Form to: 

 

PO Box 572 

Dahlonega, GA 30533 

Contact 

-  

 

Phone: 229-291-3623 

Email: Chestatee.artists@gmail.com 

Sponsorship Deadline - March 22, 2024 

 
Downtown Dahlonega, Georgia 

Third Weekend in May 

Saturday 10:00 AM—6:00 PM 
Sunday 10:00 AM—5:00 PM 

 

Address 

City State Zip Code 

** Sponsorship Deadline - January  10, 2024
 (After deadline date contact Festival Director)

Be a sponsor for the 9th Dahlonega Arts & Wine Festival. Check the Sponsor level below.

-  

✔

Platinum**

Gold**

Silver**

Art Angel

Arts Patron

Arts Education
Partner

Friend of the
Festival

Company Logo on Sponsor Banner Heading, Festival Poster and T-shirt; Company Logo and Website Link on
the Chestatee Artists Website and Facebook Postings; Booth Space (10x20’); Full Page Ad in Festival Program

Company Logo on Sponsor Banner, Festival Poster and T-shirt; Company Logo and Website Link on the
Chestatee Artists Website and Facebook Postings; Booth Space (10x20’); 1/2 Page Ad in Festival Program

Company Logo on Sponsor Banner, Festival Poster and T-shirt; Company Logo and Website Link on the
Chestatee Artists Website and Facebook Postings; Booth Space (10x10’); 1/3 Page Ad in Festival Program

Company Logo on Sponsor Banner; Company Logo and Website Link on the Chestatee Artists Website and
Facebook Postings; Logo in Festival Program

Company Logo on Sponsor Banner; Company Logo and Website Link on the Chestatee Artists Website and
Facebook Postings

Company Name on Sponsor Banner and in Festival Program; Company Logo and Website Link on the 
Chestatee Artists Website and Facebook Postings; (Funds Designated for Local Art & Music Education)

Company Name on Sponsor Banner and in Festival Program; Facebook Posting


