~ Presented by Chestatee Artists, Inc. a 501c3 non-profit art organization ~

Company / Organization		
Contact Name		
Contact Name		
Phone	Email	
Website		
Address		
City	State	Zip Code

Be a sponsor for the 9th Dahlonega Arts & Wine Festival. Check the Sponsor level below.

Sponsorship Options

· · · ·		V	FIICE
Platinum**	Company Logo on Sponsor Banner Heading, Festival Poster and T-shirt; Company Logo and Website Link on the Chestatee Artists Website and Facebook Postings; Booth Space (10x20'); Full Page Ad in Festival Program		\$3,000
Gold**	Company Logo on Sponsor Banner, Festival Poster and T-shirt; Company Logo and Website Link on the Chestatee Artists Website and Facebook Postings; Booth Space (10x20'); 1/2 Page Ad in Festival Program		\$2,000
Silver**	Company Logo on Sponsor Banner, Festival Poster and T-shirt; Company Logo and Website Link on the Chestatee Artists Website and Facebook Postings; Booth Space (10x10'); 1/3 Page Ad in Festival Program		\$1,000
Art Angel	Company Logo on Sponsor Banner; Company Logo and Website Link on the Chestatee Artists Website and Facebook Postings; Logo in Festival Program		\$750
Arts Patron	Company Logo on Sponsor Banner; Company Logo and Website Link on the Chestatee Artists Website and Facebook Postings		\$500
Arts Education Partner	Company Name on Sponsor Banner and in Festival Program; Company Logo and Website Link on the Chestatee Artists Website and Facebook Postings; (Funds Designated for Local Art & Music Education)		\$250
Friend of the Festival	Company Name on Sponsor Banner and in Festival Program; Facebook Posting		\$100

** Sponsorship Deadline - January 10, 2024 (After deadline date contact Festival Director) Sponsorship Deadline - March 22, 2024

www.chestateeartists.org

Contact

Letty Rayneri - Festival Director Chestatee Artists

Phone: 229-291-3623

Email: Chestatee.artists@gmail.com

Payment

Mail Payment and Form to: Chestatee Artists PO Box 572 Dahlonega, GA 30533

Location

Total Payment

Price

Downtown Dahlonega, Georgia
Third Weekend in May

Saturday 10:00 AM—6:00 PM Sunday 10:00 AM—5:00 PM